
MT. HOOD MEADOWS Slalom Race 3 Varsity
Place Bib School Name Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff. Points

1 52 Lincoln Waldram, Natalie 00:27.86 1 00:26.44 2 00:54.30 100
2 38 Lincoln Maienza, Carolina 00:28.26 3 00:26.41 1 00:54.67 00:00.37 80
3 2 Central Catholic Schmidt, Ellie 00:28.50 4 00:26.76 3 00:55.26 00:00.96 60
4 1 La Salle Christoferson, Kate 00:28.72 5 00:27.18 4 00:55.90 00:01.60 50
5 3 West Linn Sassara, Annalyssa 00:28.12 2 00:27.85 5 00:55.97 00:01.67 45
6 5 Lakeridge Lawhead, Maddie 00:28.73 6 00:27.95 6 00:56.68 00:02.38 40
7 6 Lake Oswego Tucker, Sarah 00:28.75 7 00:28.41 7 00:57.16 00:02.86 36
8 4 Lake Oswego Fish, Graeson 00:30.80 8 00:29.22 8 01:00.02 00:05.72 32
9 51 Lincoln Paskill, Kaitlyn 00:30.98 9 00:29.55 10 01:00.53 00:06.23 29

10 7 Lincoln Levine, Emily 00:32.82 10 00:30.02 11 01:02.84 00:08.54 26
11 20 Lincoln Bauer, Brook 00:33.66 12 00:29.38 9 01:03.04 00:08.74 24
12 13 Catlin Gabel Miller, Nina 00:32.89 11 00:30.85 12 01:03.74 00:09.44 22
13 17 West Linn Jordan, Emily 00:34.59 13 00:31.83 14 01:06.42 00:12.12 20
14 63 Catlin Gabel Andersen, Olivia 00:36.98 17 00:31.18 13 01:08.16 00:13.86 18
15 19 West Linn Ross, Ellery 00:35.11 15 00:34.20 16 01:09.31 00:15.01 16
16 34 Lake Oswego Krenek, Leah 00:35.42 16 00:35.16 17 01:10.58 00:16.28 15
17 16 Central Catholic Hansen, Natalie 00:40.76 26 00:32.07 15 01:12.83 00:18.53 14
18 24 Lakeridge Mann, Lillyanne 00:37.45 19 00:35.71 18 01:13.16 00:18.86 13
19 23 La Salle Payne, Melissa 00:37.49 20 00:35.80 19 01:13.29 00:18.99 12
20 15 Lake Oswego Green, Kiara 00:37.11 18 00:37.75 24 01:14.86 00:20.56 11
21 21 Central Catholic Zuniga-Levy, Sam 00:38.84 22 00:36.86 20 01:15.70 00:21.40 10
22 10 Central Catholic Carroll, Sarah 00:38.50 21 00:37.72 23 01:16.22 00:21.92 9
23 61 Wilsonville Heilig, Hanna 00:38.99 23 00:38.21 25 01:17.20 00:22.90 8
24 57 La Salle Miller, Emily 00:39.90 24 00:37.64 22 01:17.54 00:23.24 7
25 60 Wilsonville Atwood, Kenzie 00:42.91 27 00:40.38 27 01:23.29 00:28.99 6
26 62 Riverdale Whitlock, Isabelle 00:45.54 28 00:43.07 31 01:28.61 00:34.31 5
27 18 La Salle Jones, Zoe 00:34.92 14 00:53.80 35 01:28.72 00:34.42 4
28 53 Lakeridge Raviv, Orian 00:46.49 29 00:44.33 33 01:30.82 00:36.52 3
29 65 Catlin Gabel Saha, Kobitha 00:46.81 30 00:44.07 32 01:30.88 00:36.58 2
30 58 Wilson Kracke, Kendall 01:03.88 31 00:40.82 28 01:44.70 00:50.40 1
31 31 Lakeridge Fisher, Hannah 01:07.52 32 00:41.30 29 01:48.82 00:54.52 0

22 Catlin Gabel Dodson, Anna DNS DNS 0
29 West Linn Hlady, Anneke DNS DNS 0
32 Lakeridge Hungerford, Stacy DSQ 00:41.77 30 0
33 Lake Oswego Keeton, Lucie DSQ DNF 0
35 Lake Oswego Friedl, Cathi 00:40.50 25 DNF 0
47 Lincoln Rischitelli, Zoe DSQ DNF 0
55 Lakeridge Levin, Annabel DNF 00:49.91 34 0
56 La Salle Mariani, Tayah DSQ 00:39.10 26 0
59 Wilson Parshley, Ellie DSQ 00:37.63 21 0
64 Catlin Gabel Braner, Sarah DNS DNS 0
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Race 3 MT. HOOD MEADOWS 1/24/2015
Varsity Slalom EASY RIDER

Run 1 Time Run 2 Time
Team Lincoln Total 02:49.33 Rank 1

52 Waldram, Natalie 00:27.86 38 Maienza, Carolina 00:26.41
38 Maienza, Carolina 00:28.26 52 Waldram, Natalie 00:26.44
51 Paskill, Kaitlyn 00:30.98 01:27.10 20 Bauer, Brook 00:29.38 01:22.23

Team Lake Oswego Total 03:07.76 Time Diff. 00:18.43 Rank 2
6 Tucker, Sarah 00:28.75 6 Tucker, Sarah 00:28.41
4 Fish, Graeson 00:30.80 4 Fish, Graeson 00:29.22

34 Krenek, Leah 00:35.42 01:34.97 34 Krenek, Leah 00:35.16 01:32.79

Team West Linn Total 03:11.70 Time Diff. 00:22.37 Rank 3
3 Sassara, Annalyssa 00:28.12 3 Sassara, Annalyssa 00:27.85

17 Jordan, Emily 00:34.59 17 Jordan, Emily 00:31.83
19 Ross, Ellery 00:35.11 01:37.82 19 Ross, Ellery 00:34.20 01:33.88

Team Central Catholic Total 03:21.53 Time Diff. 00:32.20 Rank 4
2 Schmidt, Ellie 00:28.50 2 Schmidt, Ellie 00:26.76

10 Carroll, Sarah 00:38.50 16 Hansen, Natalie 00:32.07
21 Zuniga-Levy, Sam 00:38.84 01:45.84 21 Zuniga-Levy, Sam 00:36.86 01:35.69

Team La Salle Total 03:21.75 Time Diff. 00:32.42 Rank 5
1 Christoferson, Kate 00:28.72 1 Christoferson, Kate 00:27.18

18 Jones, Zoe 00:34.92 23 Payne, Melissa 00:35.80
23 Payne, Melissa 00:37.49 01:41.13 57 Miller, Emily 00:37.64 01:40.62

Team Lakeridge Total 03:37.63 Time Diff. 00:48.30 Rank 6
5 Lawhead, Maddie 00:28.73 5 Lawhead, Maddie 00:27.95

24 Mann, Lillyanne 00:37.45 24 Mann, Lillyanne 00:35.71
53 Raviv, Orian 00:46.49 01:52.67 31 Fisher, Hannah 00:41.30 01:44.96

Team Catlin Gabel Total 03:42.78 Time Diff. 00:53.45 Rank 7
13 Miller, Nina 00:32.89 13 Miller, Nina 00:30.85
63 Andersen, Olivia 00:36.98 63 Andersen, Olivia 00:31.18
65 Saha, Kobitha 00:46.81 01:56.68 65 Saha, Kobitha 00:44.07 01:46.10

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

TRL - Team Results

The Team's Total Time is the sum of best three times from each course.     
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MT. HOOD MEADOWS Slalom Race 3 JV
Place Bib School Name Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff. Points

1 9 Lincoln Hill, Sophie 00:32.39 1 00:30.18 1 01:02.57 100
2 14 Lincoln Hill, Avi 00:33.56 3 00:31.58 2 01:05.14 00:02.57 80
3 8 Lincoln Bingham-Nelson, Madi 00:33.43 2 00:32.55 4 01:05.98 00:03.41 60
4 26 Lincoln Chen, Moira 00:35.68 4 00:32.27 3 01:07.95 00:05.38 50
5 40 Lincoln Kemmerling, Antonia 00:36.87 5 00:34.05 5 01:10.92 00:08.35 45
6 39 Lincoln Brand, Mariella 00:38.53 6 00:34.66 6 01:13.19 00:10.62 40
7 27 Lincoln Lai, Chloe 00:39.48 7 00:35.88 9 01:15.36 00:12.79 36
8 50 Lincoln Heinz-Morris, Berritt 00:39.95 8 00:35.71 8 01:15.66 00:13.09 32
9 41 Lincoln Marlton, Hailey 00:40.05 9 00:36.00 10 01:16.05 00:13.48 29

10 30 Lincoln Messer, Izzy 00:40.57 11 00:36.91 11 01:17.48 00:14.91 26
11 46 Lincoln Reynolds, Rebecca 00:40.91 13 00:37.18 12 01:18.09 00:15.52 24
12 28 Lincoln Alferez, Arielle 00:40.56 10 00:37.87 13 01:18.43 00:15.86 22
13 45 Lincoln Niedermeyer, Nikki 00:41.35 14 00:38.60 14 01:19.95 00:17.38 20
14 48 Lincoln Dalton, Mia 00:42.57 15 00:40.09 16 01:22.66 00:20.09 18
15 49 Lincoln Gaitan, Allie 00:43.71 16 00:39.57 15 01:23.28 00:20.71 16
16 25 Lincoln Davis, Rachel 00:49.81 19 00:34.98 7 01:24.79 00:22.22 15
17 37 Lincoln Bessa, Leonor 00:44.81 17 00:40.19 17 01:25.00 00:22.43 14
18 36 Lake Oswego Tinger, Mesa 00:45.45 18 00:43.68 18 01:29.13 00:26.56 13
19 44 Lincoln Van Doren, Tess 00:40.80 12 01:02.71 19 01:43.51 00:40.94 12

12 Lincoln Nicoloff, Maddy DNS DNS 0
42 Lincoln Nichols, Anna DNS DNS 0
54 Lakeridge Hoffman, Izzy DNS DNS 0
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